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
only $09 pe s cliner chairs. TV jacks, Free 5D Po')l. lhlld OK
mwmu venuslnn 'l'hl. rnnl use of vacuum ,1“,‘,, Iree 718 POLA
la; ‘ruherl lnd rye: laun- 500
Al U tles pald. 5754
Reody Reolty Ho ;l-n;nn‘ charge or de og | ISRSES—— | S
8 Swimmin, 0|
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. | Las Paimas Apartment, '1638 | ONE bedroom duplex. Uunfur-
W. Carson, Torrance. nished. Adull- nnl)
FR 8-2294, open ‘til 9 FA 01580 Rty 0338
S . | S— I - IA(‘HEMR lph $95. All utili-
Rolli Hills High! d Near Del Al;\u:‘gar:n‘t'er ;:’ PRe d dm s g
0
olling q'b_i‘ ghianas Beautiful furnished singles. i m'.m.2 765148
AL LR By | (Full_bath & kitchen). Spac- | -
P‘Ir?nl'lw prink - | ious 1 ang edroom, Han. NEW 1 & 2 Mmom ap
. I financed. TE 2 l ¢d  Dool. Ut}guu Jald “Ne | utilities vald. Wl n "l
. rom 0. 37 ca ng. rapes, ne.
BY OWNER 3510 Bmeraid 8t. (\):&:&nﬁs HA-n't: ool
3-bedroom and umn\ Mol 81 ey arbonne, Ap! mi
baths, | u: 1 ftire- | CARSON ARMS 7 3 Dedroom,
place e 1 bedroom apts. tiities patd. | P arniiny,® Hec LB
lers. $27 “t} Madison St Heated pool. Adults, gn"buo ‘“p'";l :n['r‘vla';;u‘: ‘HI‘}\(. I:‘u’.
b o i line, mile to treew: — ¥
| 134 3 Cunonn ";'A" NEW _spactous_ 2-bedroom.
BY OWNER lsas = - Washer hookup. AniDle Dark:
3 Bedroom—Southwood. 1% ‘-l‘bdrmn?ﬂ;".'hl. "‘"““”""”" ing. Children welcome. Play
bathe. Immediate possession. | New furnitare and nowie re. | —aree. 1534 W. 227th. -
§20.750. 5 “”““"l‘“ Drive | decorated. Parking (’r-mm’-;:
tation rmandie & 104th | Cheapest Rent in 'lown
BY OWNER — $23,500 PL_6-438.
Beautiful cornes lot in North 2 R'droom Apt.” Clean,” rmm $89.50
Torrance P..Lilpuke‘dmnndrn l-vn-l-'l"nrd 2 bl«gg‘- lm;t of
lawn & sprinklers. 2 room. e . o
convertible den. 1% |bnm.‘t‘“,-- bor City. DA 67428, DA 6-3331. m;‘:—‘f il Frea. Wash:
tom drapes. Carpeting. ailt- | 3-ROOM tment, 1 er, dryer, and hot water, (No
ins. DA GJ\ 50, 'ul‘.‘il ing r‘;?'h“ coin machines) Children wel-
i e Utilities _and linen Incluﬂ-d. come.
AFAITMENTS | M'sllngsm Abalol 1'0132‘ W. 227th St.
RRANCE H
For Sale 95 s1350 g. m" ’ RANCE MGR. APT. 1
R | e 2
LOVELY NEW DELUXE l FA 8 | g patid Brtance. our
ki m-—2-Bath freeways. Ready Oect 1st
sl v 1824 W. 255th, Lomita Phone DA 71961 after § p.m.
CO-OP APT 2 bedroom. Dispossl. Auto- | ot weekends.
. l matic_washer. TE 3-1114 1&12 BF{)RO()M 4 Rm"-ln
n Q range. Also studio -pt 1908
1480 s"’so& H T";'I'"M‘\C': 2-BEDROOM  APT. Disposal, Vanderbilt Lane, Redondo.
$ andies carpeting. Near Western and one 376-3145
mm\r. DAYS, !'.\- 093’ | Lomita Bivd, 25208 Belleporte | §77 — 3 BEDROOM unfure
EVES., FA §-2 _Ave, Harbor City. DA 5-0167. nished apt. N Carron and
- DELUXE POOL Figuerca.  Te OK
* Real Estate | 2 Be: B ——
droom, 1 Bedroom, Sin-
glos 3% & up. DA e 310e ™ | APARTMENTS Unfurnished
INCOME PROPERTY N;\lr;r\n_}_\ n:mr;ﬁn APAI“I‘ | and Furnished 123
Residential 100 -n-'um\u: BLVD, T
CLEAN nicely (urnl-}wl 1 bed-
Be Wist aiiz| LA PALMA
That's what you will be it you “"
:nln this t f"'ﬁv-"'ﬁ $21,500,
w ‘I\I rented own .
FRED HANSEN. REALTOR APAI‘IM!NTS l Poolside
KA SN |  Unfurnished 122
Apartments
Income Property | 152 Extra large new 3 Bedroo
Duplex—1 1-bedroom and 1 2- """"‘,f"“ door to '-lr-\m 2818 W. 182nd Stree!
bedroom. Located on_ R-3 lot '“,l xi;:n D'I ;m . ‘&_»4.;
with re ow va- 0. DA 35361 .,
caney \: so'- nits are - - TORRANCE
well rented, Ask tosee A-1388. | NEW 2 bmromn 2100 Duw
Alter Rea & Ins. Garage. Child welcome, Cen BACHELOR
1402 CRA ‘N‘ n -_“I‘ovunn 1820 Munml 1 ND 2 BEDROOMS
_FA 87770 un‘: g ‘"”‘ r- A
| EDROOM apt. Adulte. No RN
INCOME PROPERTY | pate. M. month. 82 Sartori WUBM G
s UNFURNISHED
Business, Industrial 102 LOMITA: Lar g 1-bedroom
erator, story,
M-1 Property bie verd, CEI K. o From $90.00
for Lease CARGE S-badroom ui W70 |
New, modern, block bldg. of Inquire 1750 W. 2%1st 8t. Lo |® Fully carpeted
5700 sq. ft lur,}:.n %1.: be mita, 1 h& W-u n' Western
divided into 1130 sq. fi, sec-
n‘u‘n-' truck high overhead ® Custom d'op'd

® Builtin gos O'Keefe
and Merritt range and

—kan_Realtor. DA _¢- oven
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